
DEPARTMENT  COORDINATOR EMAIL PHONE

Atmospheric Sciences  Dr. William Capehart William.Capehart@sdsmt.edu 605-394-1994

Biomedical Engineering Dr. Steve Smith Steve.Smith@sdsmt.edu 605-394-5268

Business Management in Technology Dr. Ivy Allard Ivy.Allard@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2448

Chemical & Biological Engineering  Dr. Kenneth Benjamin Kenneth.Benjamin@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2636

Chemistry, Biology, & Health Science

Chem: Dr. Dan Heglund             

Bio/Health: Dr. Elizabeth 

Racz 

Daniel.Heglund@sdsmt.edu 

Sara.Racz@sdsmt.edu

605-394-1241                

605-394-2260

Civil & Environmental Engineering Dr. Marc Robinson Marc.Robinson@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2439

Electrical Engineering/Computer Science 

& Engineering
Mr. Brian Butterfield Brian.Butterfield@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2723

Geology & Geological Engineering Dr. Larry Stetler Larry.Stetler@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2461

Humanities & Social Sciences Dr. Kyle Knight Kyle.Knight@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2482

Industrial Engineering & Engineering 

Management
Dr. Jeffrey Woldstad Jeffrey.Woldstad@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2628

Materials & Metallurgical Engineering  Dr. Michael West Michael.West@sdsmt.edu 605-394-1283

Mathematics Dr. Travis Kowalski Travis.Kowalski@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2471
Mechanical Engineering                         

(Must Complete Pre-Approval Form & Review 

Instructions on Dept. Website)

Dr. Joseph John 

Thalakkottor

Joseph.JohnThalakkottor@sdsmt.e

du
605-394-2434

Mining Engineering & Management Dr. Ivy Allard Ivy.Allard@sdsmt.edu 605-394-2448

Physics  Dr. Frank Strieder Frank.Strieder@sdsmt.edu 605-394-1227

Academic Department Co-op Coordinators
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mailto:William.Capehart@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Steve.Smith@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Ivy.Allard@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Kenneth.Benjamin@sdsmt.edu
mailto:daniel.heglund@sdsmt.edu
mailto:daniel.heglund@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Marc.Robinson@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Brian.Butterfield@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Larry.Stetler@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Kyle.Knight@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Jeffrey.Woldstad@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Michael.West@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Travis.Kowalski@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Joseph.JohnThalakkottor@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Joseph.JohnThalakkottor@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Ivy.Allard@sdsmt.edu
mailto:Frank.Strieder@sdsmt.edu

